
Nevada Big "I" Partners Directory- Alpha
Company email phone
Acuity cwilliams@acuity.com 800-242-7666
AFS IBEX Premium Finance jcastleman@afsibex.com 415-505-7356
Agents Alliance ericrobertson@agentsalliance.biz 480.320.8126
AMERISAFE (American Interstate) mfelder@amerisafe.com 800-897-9719
AmTrust brooke.bott@amtrustgroup.com 831-657-4529
AMWINS GROUP sara.grunstead@amwins.com 775.440.6312
Arrowhead General Insurance Agency, Inc. (Brown & Brown) esarmiento@arrowheadgrp.com 916-462-5215
Badger Mutual Insurance kblizzard@badgermutual.com 480-993-4232
BBSI lisa.rowe@bbsi.com 619-822-4884
Berkley Aspire (a Berkley Company) kwilson@berkleyaspire.com 480-444-5950
Berkley Management Protection jaharris@berkleymp.com 801-473-7879
Berkshire Hathaway GUARD Insurance Companies (Westguard Ins Co) jennifer.bardzel@guard.com 570-825-9900
Big I Advantage IIAA nvteamproducts@niia.org 703-706-5409
Black & Wadhams Law jlwadhams@blackwadhams.law 702-869-8801
Burns & Wilcox tjverdino@burns-wilcox.com 702-696-1525
Capital Insurance Group (CIG) bpeay@ciginsurance.com 775-321-1770
Capital Premium Financing shardy@capitalpremium.net 800-767-0705
Central Insurance Companies jmccarley@central-insurance.com 877-301-3684
Checkk AI caleb.kamalu@checkk.ai 801-821-0907
Collateral Protection rmichelsen@cpiai.com 936-295-0370
CopperPoint  Insurance Companies mbrown@copperpoint.com 602-631-2271
Cowbell bimbola@cowbellcyber.ai 833-633-8666
Dairyland Insurance Company (Sentry) nick.vasquez@sentry.com 800-334-0090
Deans & Homer reno@deanshomer.com 775-827-9111
EMC Insurance Company Douglas.P.Lincoln@EMCIns.com 623-760-1506
Employers LMCCARTHY@EMPLOYERS.COM 818-502-2508
First Insurance Funding Corp (Wintrust Financial Corp) Rachael.Rose@firstinsurancefunding.com 602-625-6210

HCIT - Homeowners Catastrophe Insurance Trust (Trustco) chrisc@trustcoinc.com 385-695-8361
Homeowners of America Ins Co tsanders@hoaic.com 866-4079896
ICW Group loakden@ICWGROUP.com 702 589 5429



Company email phone
Imperial PFS (IPFS Corporation) rusty.smeds@ipfs.com 909.717.1007
Insurors Indemnity Companies jswicegood@insurorsindemnity.com 254-759-3703
Johnson & Johnson Ins david.ranes@jjins.com 602-494-6900
Levitate michelle.yamnitsky@levitateapp.com 984-275-3714
Liberty Mutual/Safeco Insurance Tiffany.MacFadyen@safeco.com 720-497-8783
Markel Specialty Commercial andrea.davis@markel.com 702-294-7252
Maverick Commercial Insurance mariogomez@maverickinsure.com 818-836-2435
Mercury Insurance Group taguirre@mercuryinsurance.com 916-295-2318
Method Insurance Services kspooner@methodinsurance.com 402-557-6109
MJ Hall & Company Insurance Brokers (Wholesure) robert.souza@mjhall.com 775-246-3223
National E&S Insurance Brokers ross@nationaleands.com 661-266-4444
Nevada Division of Insurance jgenard@doi.nv.gov 775-687-0729
Nevada Surplus Line Assoc, Inc maria@nsla.org 775-826-7898
Novatae Risk Group, LLC (UIG) ricky.jenkins@novatae.com 985-303-1201
Old Republic Surety Company rrogers@orsurety.com 602-368-1850
Pennsylvania Lumbermens Mutual Insurance Company (PLM) abeyer@plmins.com 800-752-1895
PIIB kim@piib.com 916-941-0518
Progressive Insurance Craig_Brooks@progressive.com 775-689-6602
R.E. Chaix  & Associates stephanief@rechaixinsurance.com 949-722-4177
Risk Placement Services (RPS) christian_morgan@rpsins.com 714-558-6141
Rubin Brown CPA Cristine.evans@RubinBrown.Com 702.878.9788
Standard Casualty Company kscantlin@stdins.com 800-522-0146
Tokio Marine HCC - Surety Group dseto@tmhcc.com 800-486-6695
Travelers trbishop@travelers.com 702-460-8438
Trean Insurance Group conor.brenton@trean.com 480-808-6618
UBIC Workers Comp valeria@utahbic.com 435-592-1636
Universal North America cduley@uihna.com 866-338-4262
WCF Insurance dalonzo@wcf.com 800-466-2667
Westbridge Insurance Network info@win-insurance.com 775-750-8917


